
NARAYANA MEDICAT COLTEGE HOSPITAL

Chinthareddypalem Nellore -524003

Department of Paediatrics
WISH YOU A HAPPY NEW YEAR 2019

Academic Shedule for the month of JANUARY 2019

Venue : Seminar Hall Tirne:3:00 to 4:00PM

Date Days Topic PRESETITER MODERATOR

7 02-01,-20t9 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. Sridhar

2 03-01-2019 Thursday
Seminar : Physical examination of Newborn

Meconium Aspiration syndrome

Dr. Brahmini

Dr. Hafiz
Dr- Va nda na

3 04-0L-20L9 Friday Case Presentation Dr. Sashidhar

4 05-01-2019 Saturday
Seminar : Feading of preterm babies

Follow up care of preterm babies

Dr. Nagarjuna

Dr. Zuba ir
Dr. Sajid Basha

5 07 -01--2079 Monday Case Presentation Dr. Rafi

08-01-2019 Tuesday Seminar : Bleeding Newborn Dr. Srikanth Dr. Ravindranath

7 09-01-2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. Mohid

10-01-2019 Thursday
Seminar: Maternal diseases affecting foctus

Maternal infections affecting foctus
Dr. Roopasri

Dr. Poornima
Dr.5.5.Reddy

9 11-01-2019 Friday Case Presentation Or. Ma nikanti)

10 L2-0L-20L9 Saturday
Seminar : Birth injuries

lntraventricular haemorrhage

Dr. Bha nu Sri

Dr. Sairam
Dr. Praveen

L1, t4-oL-201-9 Monday Mortality Review & Research Review

12 16-01-2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. L. Na rayana

13 L7 -01-20L9 Thursday Journal Club
Dr. Pratap

Dr. Parthasaradhi
Dr. Swathi

14 18-01-2019 Frid ay Case Presentation Dr. Gowthami Dr. Vandana

15 19-01-2019 Saturday
Seminar : Nursery care of Newborn

Disorders of Umbilicus

Dr. Loknath

Dr. Srividya
Dr. Pratima

21-07-2019 Monday
Seminar : Respiratory distress syndrome

Surfactant therapy

Dr. Sravya

Dr. Sandhya F.ani
Dr. Va nda na

T7 22-O1--20L9 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Snigdha

18 23-O1-20t9 Wednesday
Seminar : Approach to Neonatal Jaundice

Exchange transfusion

Dr. Sravya Sr

Dr. Trishya
Dr. Pratima

L9 24-07-20L9 Thursday Case Presentation Dr. Vani

20 25-O7-20t9 Friday
Seminar : Breast Feading

Apnoea of Newborn

Dr. Trilok Rao

Dr. Venkata pirthi Raja
Dr. S.S.Reddy

2L 28-O7-20L9 Monday Case Presentation Dr. Sridhar

22 29-01-2019 Tuesday Mortality Review & Research Review

23 30-01-2019 Wednesday Exam for J unior PGs

Exam for Senior PGs24 31-01-2019 Thu rsday
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